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ISIN:  AU0000001GO4 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/02 08:10:18

Price
5.33 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -4.48%(-0.25)

AU0000001GO4
IGO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,429 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.33 AUD (76,801)
5.37 AUD (22,466)
5.40 AUD

5.45 AUD

5.33 AUD

5.58 AUD
5.371508 AUD
4,644,268
24,952,327.94
8,783

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000IGO4&ID_NOTATION=4702275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da1d6bb02075979a2089ca0a4ba5098fbfa985a3b45e1edf93a2aec2fa29fd0&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=497c3510781af4acf&time=1722722959&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db775c2da108b97f85c61ea833dbc9e33820a12c4ed543b4654adbecdc479efa&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c831ff14679c888f7&time=1722722959&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=646b6981bfdaee6d60a3ef02f93e40f0092fb807077ef44af98b127f4d756d17&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83602878c3b614237&time=1722722959&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21de1e7909a861f083f8c12800877756140e46afe4c5d5387153daac55d912bb&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32b6cddecb3ed6afc&time=1722722959&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b772e198df67d1ab1b6a65b3ef111585fcfb331ba16a7875f4f0b3450f015a&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e59bc36d45729102c&time=1722722959&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
5.33 AUD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN AU0000001GO4
Symbol IGO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,429 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.33 AUD (76,801)
Ask (Ask size) 5.37 AUD (22,466)
Open 5.40 AUD
High 5.45 AUD
Low 5.33 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.58 AUD
VWAP 5.371508 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,644,268
Trading volume 24,952,327.94
Number of trades 8,783
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -26.89% -61.90% -43.72%
Perf (abs.) -1.96 -8.66 -4.14
Beta 1.44 1.85 1.66
Volatility 42.94 43.98 42.24
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
08/02
Stuttgart FXplus 2021/
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/
08/02
Munich 2024/
08/02
Hamburg 2024/

Time

22:26

08:30

14:39

08:00

08:01

5.51 AUD (5,448,076
5.75 AUD (4,080,281
6.81 AUD (4,110,600
8.63 AUD (4,906,922
9.13 AUD (2024/01/02
5.27 AUD (2024/07/31
14.90 AUD (2023/09/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.27 AUD (2024/07/31)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
3.12EUR  0.01 5
474 AUD  0.00 2
3.155 EUR 0.00 )
3.2355 EUR 0.00 2
3.2405 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4702275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306669552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96161139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061533
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

08:02

15:30

19:30

21:46

08:10

3.151 EUR 0.00 2
3.50USD  0.00 1
3.0305 EUR 0.00 5
3.12EUR  0.00 10
533AUD  24.95 8,783
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25937818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8227665

IGO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IGO LTD.

South Perth Esplanade,South Shore Centre,
Suite 4, Level 5 85 6151 South Perth

Telefon: +61 8 9238 8300
Fax: +61 8 9238 8399
E-mail: contact@igo.com.au
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